EMORY SYMPOSIUM
ON CORONARY ATHEROSCLEROSIS
PREVENTION & EDUCGATION

MAY 29 - JUNE 2, 202
ONMNI Amelia Island Resort ORY
BEED  Ameialiand Forda

WEDNESDAY May 29, 2024

4:00pm — 6:30pm Registration (Amelia Foyer)

PRE-MEETING WORKSHOPS

4:30-5:30 Clinical Cases From Office-Based Practice
Danny Eapen, MD
Alexander Razavi, MD

5:30-6:30 Cases in Primary and Secondary CVD Prevention
Rob Wilson, PA
Daniel Gold, MD

6:30 ADJOURNMENT

THURSDAY May 30, 2024

FOCUS: HOT TOPICS IN PREVENTION
Moderator: Ijeoma Isiadinso, MD

6:30am PRODUCT THEATRE (Non-CME Activity)
7:00 REGISTRATION, BREAKFAST AND EXHIBITS
7:25 Welcome

Ijeoma Isiadinso, MD

7:30 Is it Time to Consider Anti-Inflammatory Therapies for the Treatment of CAD
Arshed Quyyumi, MD

7:50 Management of Pericarditis
Danny Eapen, MD

8:10 PAD Action Plan: Making it a Priority
Olamide Alabi, MD




8:30 PANEL DISCUSSION/Q & A
8:50 BREAK AND EXHIBITS

9:10 The Future of Artificial Intelligence in Cardiovascular Medicine
Amit Shah, MD

9:30 Advances in Genomics and the Impact on Preventive Cardiology
Wendy Post, MD

9:50 Berries and the Impact on CV health
Puja Mehta, MD
10:10 PANEL DISCUSSION/Q & A
10:30 BREAK AND EXHIBITS
10:50 Metabolic Dysfunction-Associated Fatty Liver Disease

Heather Johnson, MD

11:10 Testosterone Use in Patients at High-Risk for CVD
Peter Wilson, MD

11:30 PANEL DISCUSSION/Q & A

11:45 ADJOURNMENT

5:45 pm ATTENDEE / SPOUSE RECEPTION - Laurence Sperling, MD
Health, Well-being, Mindfulness and Movement / Wine and Cooking
Demonstration (Amelia Ballroom)

FRIDAY May 31, 2024

FOCUS: CONTROVERSIES IN CV PREVENTION
Moderator: Arshed Quyyumi, MD

6:30am PRODUCT THEATRE (Non-CME Activity)
7:00 SIGN-IN, BREAKFAST AND EXHIBITS
7:30 Management of Chronic CAD: Perspectives from a Preventive Interventional

Cardiologist




7:50

8:10

8:30
8:50

9:10

9:30

9:50

10:10
10:30

10:50

11:10

11:30

11:45

12:00-12:45

6pm

Pratik Sandesara, MD

PCI vs CABG for Multivessel CAD: The FAME 3 Trial
Daniel Gold, MD

Considerations for Managing ASCVD Risk Factors in Master Athletes
Jonathan Kim, MD

PANEL DISCUSSION/ Q & A
BREAK AND EXHIBITS

Menopause and Cardiovascular Disease: Understanding MHT
Ijeoma Isiadinso, MD

Unique Risk Factors for CVD in Women
Heather Johnson, MD

Treatment of Coronary Microvascular Dysfunction: A Case-Based Discussion
Puja Mehta, MD

PANEL DISCUSSION/Q & A
BREAK AND EXHIBITS

Social Determinants of Health and Cardiovascular Disease
Wendy Post, MD

How Should We Use Coronary Artery Calcium Scores to Predict CV Risk?
Alexander Razavi, MD

PANEL DISCUSSION/ Q &A

ADJOURNMENT

OPTIONAL LUNCH ROUNDTABLE DISCUSSION: Cardio-Obstetrics Cases:
Managing HTN in the Pregnant Patient — Practical Advice for the Clinician

[jeoma Isiadinso, MD, Puja Mehta, MD and Nidhi Patel, MD

Family Social & Cookout (Amelia Ballroom Pre-Function Foyer)

SATURDAY June 1, 2024




FOCUS

6:30am

6:30

7:00

7:30

7:50

8:10

8:30

8:50

9:10

9:30

9:50

10:10

10:30

10:50

11:10

11:30

11:45

PRACTICAL PREVENTION AND MORE
Moderator: Danny Eapen, MD

PRODUCT THEATRE (Non-CME Activity)
SIGN-IN, BREAKFAST AND EXHIBITS

EKGS PEARLS WITH THE PROFESSOR
Miguel Leal, MD

Returning to Sports After Cardiac Arrest
Jonathan Kim, MD

Heart Disease Risk in South Asians
Arshed Quyyumi, MD

Evolution of CV Risk Scores
Roger Blumenthal, MD

PANEL DISCUSISON/Q & A
BREAK AND EXHIBITS

Breast Arterial Calcification and CV Risk
Ijeoma Isiadinso, MD

Antiplatelet Therapy After ACS
Rob Wilson, PA

Is it time for Plavix Monotherapy Post-PCI?
Pratik Sandesara, MD

PANEL DISCUSSION/ Q & A
BREAK AND EXHIBITS

Time-Restricted Eating: A Strategy for CVD Prevention
Laurence Sperling, MD

GLP1RA: Tools of the Trade for the Endocrinologist and Cardiologist
Peter Wilson MD

PANEL DISCUSSION/ Q & A

ADJOURNMENT




12pm

PRODUCT THEATRE (Non-CME Activity)

SUNDAY JUNE 2, 2024
FOCUS: PREVENTION POTPOURRI
Moderator: Laurence Sperling, MD
6:30am SIGN-IN, BREAKFAST AND EXHIBITS
7:00 Primary Prevention ICD: Considerations for Referral
Miguel Leal, MD
7:20 Perioperative Risk Assessment: To Stress or Not to Stress
Rob Wilson, PA-C
7:40 Focus on Cardiovascular Kidney Metabolic Health (CKMH) to Prevent CVD
Laurence Sperling, MD
8:00 CVD disparities in Rural Areas: Does Geography Matter?
Amit Shah. MD
8:20 PANEL DISCUSSION/ Q & A
8:40 Raging Controversies in Preventive Cardiology
Roger Blumenthal, MD
9:00 Cardiac Rehabilitation: Why Should I Refer My Patient
Danny Eapen, MD
9:20 Lp(a) and ASCVD risk
Alexander Razavi, MD
9:40 Current Approaches in the Management of Venous Thromboembolism
Olamide Alabi, MD
10:00 A review of the 2023 Guideline on the management of atrial fibrillation
Miguel Leal, MD
10:20 PANEL DISCUSSION/ Q & A

10:45

ADJOURNMENT




