

### WEDNESDAY May 29, 2024

4:00pm – 6:30pm Registration (Amelia Foyer)

### PRE-MEETING WORKSHOPS

4:30-5:30 Clinical Cases From Office-Based Practice

Danny Eapen, MD Alexander Razavi, MD

5:30-6:30 Cases in Primary and Secondary CVD Prevention

Rob Wilson, PA Daniel Gold, MD

6:30 ADJOURNMENT

### THURSDAY May 30, 2024

FOCUS	Z. II	$\mathbf{OT}$ $\mathbf{T}$	OPICS	IN PREV	VENTION

Moderator: Ijeoma Isiadinso, MD

6:30am PRODUCT THEATRE (Non-CME Activity)

7:00 REGISTRATION, BREAKFAST AND EXHIBITS

7:25 Welcome

Ijeoma Isiadinso, MD

7:30 Is it Time to Consider Anti-Inflammatory Therapies for the Treatment of CAD

Arshed Quyyumi, MD

7:50 Management of Pericarditis

Danny Eapen, MD

8:10 PAD Action Plan: Making it a Priority

Olamide Alabi, MD

8:30	PANEL DISCUSSION / Q & A
8:50	BREAK AND EXHIBITS
9:10	The Future of Artificial Intelligence in Cardiovascular Medicine Amit Shah, MD
9:30	Advances in Genomics and the Impact on Preventive Cardiology Wendy Post, MD
9:50	Berries and the Impact on CV health Puja Mehta, MD
10:10	PANEL DISCUSSION / Q & A
10:30	BREAK AND EXHIBITS
10:50	Metabolic Dysfunction-Associated Fatty Liver Disease Heather Johnson, MD
11:10	Testosterone Use in Patients at High-Risk for CVD Peter Wilson, MD
11:30	PANEL DISCUSSION / Q & A
11:45	ADJOURNMENT
5:45 pm	ATTENDEE / SPOUSE RECEPTION - Laurence Sperling, MD Health, Well-being, Mindfulness and Movement / Wine and Cooking Demonstration (Amelia Ballroom)

## FRIDAY May 31, 2024

FOCUS:	CONTROVERSIES IN CV PREVENTION Moderator: Arshed Quyyumi, MD
6:30am	PRODUCT THEATRE (Non-CME Activity)
7:00	SIGN-IN, BREAKFAST AND EXHIBITS
7:30	Management of Chronic CAD: Perspectives from a Preventive Interventional Cardiologist

	Pratik Sandesara, MD
7:50	PCI vs CABG for Multivessel CAD: The FAME 3 Trial Daniel Gold, MD
8:10	Considerations for Managing ASCVD Risk Factors in Master Athletes Jonathan Kim, MD
8:30	PANEL DISCUSSION/ Q & A
8:50	BREAK AND EXHIBITS
9:10	Menopause and Cardiovascular Disease: Understanding MHT Ijeoma Isiadinso, MD
9:30	Unique Risk Factors for CVD in Women Heather Johnson, MD
9:50	Treatment of Coronary Microvascular Dysfunction: A Case-Based Discussion Puja Mehta, MD
10:10	PANEL DISCUSSION / Q & A
10:30	BREAK AND EXHIBITS
10:50	Social Determinants of Health and Cardiovascular Disease Wendy Post, MD
11:10	How Should We Use Coronary Artery Calcium Scores to Predict CV Risk? Alexander Razavi, MD
11:30	PANEL DISCUSSION/ Q &A
11:45	ADJOURNMENT
12:00-12:45	OPTIONAL LUNCH ROUNDTABLE DISCUSSION: Cardio-Obstetrics Cases: Managing HTN in the Pregnant Patient – Practical Advice for the Clinician Ijeoma Isiadinso, MD, Puja Mehta, MD and Nidhi Patel, MD
6pm	Family Social & Cookout (Amelia Ballroom Pre-Function Foyer)

## **SATURDAY June 1, 2024**

FOCUS	PRACTICAL PREVENTION AND MORE Moderator: Danny Eapen, MD
6:30am	PRODUCT THEATRE (Non-CME Activity)
6:30	SIGN-IN, BREAKFAST AND EXHIBITS
7:00	EKGS PEARLS WITH THE PROFESSOR Miguel Leal, MD
7:30	Returning to Sports After Cardiac Arrest Jonathan Kim, MD
7:50	Heart Disease Risk in South Asians Arshed Quyyumi, MD
8:10	Evolution of CV Risk Scores Roger Blumenthal, MD
8:30	PANEL DISCUSISON / Q & A
8:50	BREAK AND EXHIBITS
9:10	Breast Arterial Calcification and CV Risk Ijeoma Isiadinso, MD
9:30	Antiplatelet Therapy After ACS Rob Wilson, PA
9:50	Is it time for Plavix Monotherapy Post-PCI? Pratik Sandesara, MD
10:10	PANEL DISCUSSION/ Q & A
10:30	BREAK AND EXHIBITS
10:50	Time-Restricted Eating: A Strategy for CVD Prevention Laurence Sperling, MD
11:10	GLP1RA: Tools of the Trade for the Endocrinologist and Cardiologist Peter Wilson MD
11:30	PANEL DISCUSSION/ Q & A
11:45	ADJOURNMENT

# 12pm PRODUCT THEATRE (Non-CME Activity)

## SUNDAY JUNE 2, 2024

FOCUS:	PREVENTION POTPOURRI Moderator: Laurence Sperling, MD
6:30am	SIGN-IN, BREAKFAST AND EXHIBITS
7:00	Primary Prevention ICD: Considerations for Referral Miguel Leal, MD
7:20	Perioperative Risk Assessment: To Stress or Not to Stress Rob Wilson, PA-C
7:40	Focus on Cardiovascular Kidney Metabolic Health (CKMH) to Prevent CVD Laurence Sperling, MD
8:00	CVD disparities in Rural Areas: Does Geography Matter? Amit Shah. MD
8:20	PANEL DISCUSSION/ Q & A
8:40	Raging Controversies in Preventive Cardiology Roger Blumenthal, MD
9:00	Cardiac Rehabilitation: Why Should I Refer My Patient Danny Eapen, MD
9:20	Lp(a) and ASCVD risk Alexander Razavi, MD
9:40	Current Approaches in the Management of Venous Thromboembolism Olamide Alabi, MD
10:00	A review of the 2023 Guideline on the management of atrial fibrillation Miguel Leal, MD
10:20	PANEL DISCUSSION/ Q & A
10:45	ADJOURNMENT